Datenblatt

Geopress K-Ubergangsstiick

mit SC-Contur

- Gewindeanschluss Siliziumbronze
- Pressanschluss, Rp-Gewinde
Ausstattung

O-Ring EPDM, Mehrkant

Modell 9712TW

Artikel 822 187
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Rp
i
9

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser d
Innengewinde zylindrisch Rp
Z-MaB Z
Lange L
Schlisselweite SW
Durchmesser 1%}
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f75f8003ffec934ed7e39688b0b49e3a521479¢c3

394 g
828,8 cm?®

Kunststoff

40
1%
37 mm
97 mm
50 mm

70 mm
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